DELHI PUBLIC SCHOOL GANDHINAGAR

SYLLABUS FOR PT-1
CLASS XI (COMMERCE)

SUBJECT

CHAPTERS

ENGLISH

The Portrait of a Lady (Prose),
Address (Prose).

Reading Comprehension, Integrated Grammar.

ACCOUNTANCY

L-1:
L-2:
L-3:

Introduction to Accounting
Basic Accounting Terms

Theory Base of Accounting
L-4:
L-5:
L-6:

Process of Accounting and Bases of Accounting
Accounting Equation and Rules of Debit and Credit

Origin of Transactions and Preparation of Vouchers

ECONOMICS

Stats: Introduction, Collection, Organisation and Presentation of Data.

Micro: Introduction , Consumer’s equilibrium and Demand (Till
Indifference curve)

BUSINESS
STUDIES

L-1:
L-4:
L-6:

Business, Trade & Commerce
Business Services

Social Responsibilities of Business & Business Ethics

MATHEMATICS

L-1:
L-2:
L-5:
L-6:

sets
Relations and Functions
Complex Numbers and Quadratic Equations

Linear Inequalities

COMPUTER
SCIENCE

L-6:
L-7:
L-8:
L-9:

Getting Started with Python
Python Fundamentals
Data Handling

Flow of Control

PHYSICAL
EDUCATION

L-1:
L-2
L-3.

Changing trends and Career in Physical education
:Olympic Value education

Physical Fitness, wellness& life

A Photograph (Poem), The Laburnum
Top (Poem), The Summer of the Beautiful White Horse (Prose), The




